Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Edwards - (804630) - East Invicta eXcel - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.68
39.13
42.89
49.58
51.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.68
39.13
42.89
49.58
51.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

202
180
136
88
80

WA Pts

202
180
136
88
80

Round

N

I I T

Round

I I T m I

Date

06/11/15
08/02/15
27/06/14
29/06/13
18/05/13

Date

06/11/15
08/02/15
27/06/14
29/06/13
18/05/13

Meet

Folkestone Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Folkestone Sports Centre SC Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013

Meet

Folkestone Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Folkestone Sports Centre SC Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013

Venue

Folkestone
Horsham
Folkestone
Dover

Dover

Venue

Folkestone
Horsham
Folkestone
Dover

Dover

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone

Folkestone

Club Swam Under

Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone

Folkestone

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



