## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Edwards - (804630) - East Invicta eXcel - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.68	202	Н	06/11/15	Folkestone Club Championships	Folkestone	Folkestone	4
39.13	180	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Folkestone	2
42.89	136	Н	27/06/14	Folkestone Sports Centre SC Club Championships	Folkestone	Folkestone	4
49.58	88	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Folkestone	4
51.26	80	Н	18/05/13	East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013	Dover	Folkestone	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.68	202	Н	06/11/15	Folkestone Club Championships	Folkestone	Folkestone	4
39.13	180	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Folkestone	2
42.89	136	Н	27/06/14	Folkestone Sports Centre SC Club Championships	Folkestone	Folkestone	4
49.58	88	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Folkestone	4
51.26	80	Н	18/05/13	East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013	Dover	Folkestone	4